
Rachel St. John - rstjohn@manionswholesale.com
Rick Warring - rwarring@manionswholesale.com
Sean Bakken - sbakken@manionswholesale.com
Stephanie Petrey - spetrey@manionswholesale.com
Theresa Eral - teral@manionswholesale.com
Tim Manion - tmanion@manionswholesale.com

Manion's Superior - Salesperson/Product List
Phone : (715) 394-6605 /  Toll Free: (800) 826-7160 /  Fax : (800) 317-6457

Contact Manion’s by phone at (800) 826-7160

Joe Bohaty
8"x12' OC Siding
AC Fir & Syp
CDX FIR, & SYP
Lumber #2 
OSB
Studs

Billy Connolly
CDX #2
Lumber
OSB #2
Pine Boards & Pattern
Railroad Ties
Studs #2

EMAIL ADDRESSES:

Rick Warring
Atlas Foamboard
Boulder Creek Stone
Cargo Control
Certainteed Gypsum
Clark Dietrich
INTEC Blowers
ITW-GRK
USG Durock
USG Joint Compound
USG Gypsum
OC Insulation
OC Mineral Wool Insulation
Waypost Stone Siding

Theresa Eral
Exterior Doors 
Frontline Clad
Gentek Windows #2
Interior Doors #2
Millwork 
Northview #2
Plyco

Stephanie Petrey
Gentek Windows
Metal Sales 
Northview
RDI
Suntek Skylights

Jerod Kappes
Area Walls & Covers
Attic Access Ladders
Decking Accessories
Fence Panels
Firring Strips
MDF Board
MDO
Particle Board & Treads
Phifer Screen
Screeneze
Treated Lumber & Plywood
Wellcraft
White Particle Shelving
Wood Lattice
Wood Pellets

Chris MacDonald
Appleton Supply
LVL, I-Joist, LSL
Sturdywall Brackets
Timber Tech Columns
Tuftex

Mike Manion
B&C Collated
Bostitch & Paslode 
DEC Pro Screws
EastCoast Metal Screws
GAF Roo�ng & Acces.
GAP Felt
IPS Roof Boots/Vents
Keene
Malarkey & Acces.
Maze Nails
Nail Bags
Quarrix Venting
Sheetrock Screws
Tamko
Titanium/Rhino Felt
WoodPro Screws

Matt Lohr
Millwork
Interior Doors #2
Exterior Doors #2
Plyco #2
Stair Parts #2

Tim Manion
Air Vent
ALCO Ice & Water
Big Foot Forms
Cellulose
Certainteed Shingles
Handi-Man Forms
Kingspan GreenGuard
OC Foamular
Poly
Quality Edge
Reinforced Poly
Roof & Sound Board 
Sill Gaskets
Silt Fence
Styrotech Beadboard

Rachel St. John
3M Tape
ADO Foam & Vents
Cardboard Attic Chutes
MFM Wraps 
Mid-America 
USG Tile & Grid 
Wood Lath
Wood Shims & Stakes 

Kayla Pollock
Anchor Bolts
FHA Columns
Franklin Adh.
Glasteel
Holmes Garage Door
Kitchen Kompact
Nudo
Red Flint
Sashco
Shelf Brackets
Silica Sand
Prinsco Draintile
U-Boots
Vi-Lux

Adam Frase
Align Siding
Block-It Housewrap
BreatheEZ Housewrap
Certainteed Venting
Certainteed Vinyl
Durakwik Stone
Gentek Vinyl
Holmes Garage Door #2
Kingspan Fanfold
Malco Tools
Polar Fanfold
Tando

Kella Warner
Ice Melt
Mitek (USP)
Portland Cement
Twin City Concrete

Keith Carter
Armadillo Decking
Floor Shell Protection
Gatorbar
Hardboard & Pegboard
LVL, I-Joist, LSL #2
Hardwood Plywoods 
Murphy Paneling
Paneling
Plastic Deck Flashing
Rebar
Red Rosin Paper
Starborn Deck Screws
Vinyl Lattice
Wire Mesh

Missy Bresser
Exterior Doors #2 
Interior Doors
Millwork
Pocket Door Frames
Stair Parts

Sean Bakken
Equalizer Storm Window
Larson Doors
Luan
Old Globe
Restoration Millwork
Rubberall
Rise Siding
SurePly Underlayment

Adam Frase - afrase@manionswholesale.com
Billy Connolly - bconnolly@manionswholesale.com
Chris MacDonald - cmacdonald@manionswholesale.com
Jerod Kappes - jkappes@manionswholesale.com
Joe Bohaty - jbohaty@manionswholesale.com   

Kayla Pollock- kpollock@manionswholesale.com
Kella Warner - kwarner@manionswholesale.com
Keith Carter - kcarter@manionswholesale.com
Matt Lohr - mlohr@manionswholesale.com
Mike Manion - mikemanion@manionswholesale.com
Missy Bresser - mbresser@manionswholesale.com


